Irish Setter Club of New England, Inc.

Membership application

I would like to submit my application for consideration of membership in the Irish Setter Club of New England, Inc. Furthermore, I agree to abide by the by-laws and adhere to the purposes of the club, the rules of the American Kennel Club and the rules of the Irish Setter Club of America, Inc. Please have 2 members in good standing endorse the application before submission to Membership Chairperson. Dues payment for the current year must accompany application. The name of the applicant for membership shall be proposed at the first regular meeting of the Club attended application with dues. A vote shall be taken by secret ballot at the second regular meeting of the Club attended by the applicant. An affirmative vote of 2/3 of the members present & eligible to vote shall be required for election to membership.

Please check membership desired:	
Active Individual \$15.00Active Ho	ousehold \$20.00Junior \$5.00Rescue
Name	
Address	
City	State Zip
Phone Email	
Signature	Date
Proposed by:	
Seconded by:	
MANANANANANA	AN MAKAKKAKKAKKAKAK
 From whom did you get your Irish Setter? How many Irish Setters do you have? Are you interested in:Show Kennel name, if any: Do you own any other breeds (please name) Have you previously belonged to ISCNE? _ Are you a member of any All-Breed or other Occupation: Areas that you might be interested in giving 	FieldObedienceAgilityRally ne)? er Specialty Clubs?
Please mail to: Melissa Suter, 25 Harvard	St., Charlestown, MA 02129
ISCNE Notes: Present/Read 1st meeting	Newsletter editor notified
Elected 2 nd meeting	Applicant notified
Secretary notified _	